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Horse & Rider Points Circuit Member?

A Hero In Chanel & Trista Schroeder 5 No
Being Fancy Aint Easy & Stephanie Farbo 7 No
Best Of Invite Moonlite & Madison Rosenbaum 11 No
Beyond A Cowboy & Jessica Schild 23 No
CA Puffed Up & Kaitlin Strickland 1 No
Cash Bizness & Olivia Fusco 0 Yes
Chanel Number Five & Tatum Hines 6 No
Chic Chesterton & Katie Mae Green 13 No
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 13 Yes
Cool Smokin Cowgirl & Patrice Yoder 3 No
Cowgirl & Rachel Hudgins 0 Yes
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Taylor Lacy 3 No
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Winn Dadds 8 No
Dial My Hotline & Cameron Van Sickle 5 No
Dont Skip The Kruze & Lisa Omary 6 No
Dun Locked N Loaded & Campbell Phillips 0 No
Dun Locked N Loaded & Diane McAlinn 3 No
Dursey Island & Mary Meadows 0 No
El Capatan & Allison Blackman 11 No
Famous NA Small Town & Nancy Barbee 6 No
Fantasdeck & Carlie Massie 30 No
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 16 Yes
First To Go Viral & Carter Woodward 1 Yes
Freakin Lazy & Ruthie Parish 11 No
Ginger. & Collins Corey 0 No
Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker 3 No
HBF Cover Yer Assets & Kiersten Brown 2 No
Heredero De Fuego & Rachel Flow 1 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn 6 Yes
Hez Too Flashy & Lanie Tew 16 No
HK Spooks Quintana & Maria Nunn 1 No
IEM Electrifying & Mckennon Yanez 2 No
Im Just So Lazy & Anita Schild 5 No
Ironized & Ella Deininger 10 No
Its Best Stirrd Slow & Casandra White 3 No
Jewells Touch Of Gold & Kenneth Cook 18 No
Just Tuff Like That & Michael Moore 5 Yes
Krymsum Bonanza & Julianne Demarchi 18 No
Lost N Lazy & Marie Burnette 7 No
Made With Precision & Margaret Strader 2 Yes
Miss Ambrose Hancock & Abigail Capel 0 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
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Miss Dominant Deuce & Edie Haywood 5 No
Moe & Gracie Haynes 33 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 7 Yes
Mr Ultimatum & Morgan Potter 1 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Kate A McAlinn 6 No
Nola Fire & Jackie Daughton 1 No
Oakley Rescue My Heart & Kristen Wallace 10 No
Oasis Sheza Rich Girl & Martha Flow 7 No
Old Gold Moonshine & Matthew McVey 2 No
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 20 Yes
Only Into Hotties & Tracie Massie 19 No
Only Jack Left & Margaret Strader 1 No
Power Of A Lovesong & Tamara Coste 0 Yes
Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum 12 Yes
Romeo & Bradley Moore 2 No
Rowdy Revolution & Chris Rice 0 No
RWS Dreams Come True & Molly Witzeling 4 No
Saul Good & Paisley Chidester 8 No
SF Flying Streaks & Abbigail Figgins 0 Yes
Shesa Good Woman & Holly Brantley 12 No
Shez Fortunate & Trey Call 8 No
Shez Gotcha Watchin & Katie Mae Green 16 No
Shiney Gold Gun & Tyler Stevens 17 No
Sneaky Good Luken & Hope Cholerton 7 No
Socketts Gon Zippin & Caroline Craddock 1 No
Stacken Up Dem Chips & Gretchen Dibler 7 No
Steeling The Invy & Jessica Stumph 9 No
TB Fellas Love Blondes & Alona Harris 16 Yes
The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie 8 Yes
Uptown Shine & Preslee May 7 No
VS I Am Blue & Nicole Worth 5 Yes
When Its Time & Kate Hinnant 4 No
Winnies Lopin By & Earlene Gregory 2 No
You Got A Friend In Me & Araya Mcmillion 11 No
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21 Pilots & McKenzie Collins 6 No
Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter 3 No
Bon Temps Rouler & Addison Taylor 13 No
Bravo & Audrey Stewart 6 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 12 Yes
Business Casual & Makenah Allred 6 Yes
Business Class & Megan Payne 6 Yes
Callaway PW & Adam Matejko 4 No
Catch This & Chloe McCune 10 Yes
Champlainon Broadway & Megan Smith 9 No
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 8 Yes
Cherokee & Brianna Warner 3 No
Coach Bennett & Miranda Shepardson 7 No
Debonair K & Hunter Mogensen 12 No
Designer Shades & Caylee Ostendorf 5 Yes
Did It My Way & Ava Louis 4 No
Easy Breezy & McKinley Boyles 9 No
Findley Isle & Shelby Taylor 11 No
Groundspeed & Addison Taylor 7 No
Heaven Sent & Molly-Kate Moreau 3 No
Hollister & Sadie Powell 10 No
Huckleberry Finn & Hannah Ford 6 No
I Like Simple Girls & Sarah Matejka 1 No
I Pity The Fool & Zoey Morris 0 No
I'm Giving My Best & Alexandria Henrickson 6 No
Jade & Chloe McCune 11 No
Jewells Touch Of Gold & Kenneth Cook 5 No
Johnny Hopper & Derrick Castillo 0 Yes
Keep It Classy & Faith McDonald 6 No
Kulani & Blair Pace 14 No
Limited Edition & Avery Pigg 5 No
Lonna Tetti ZW & Rhianne Gregory 2 No
Mack & JW Lynch 5 No
Moring Violation & Sophia Carlisle 8 No
Mr Dumbledore & Lena Sudoff 0 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Addison Taylor 6 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Shelby Taylor 5 No
North Star & Madison Mallard 2 Yes
Oak San Rose & Cate James 1 No
Okie & Bailey Stewart 1 No
Queen's Gambit & Daisy Arthur 3 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
All Points Awarded for Over Fences (2' & Up)
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Risky Business. & Camden McGlamery 4 No
Roman & Emery Atkinson 13 No
Snickers & Kendal Sprankle 10 No
Spinning Kitten & Brady Bowen 5 Yes
Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw 8 No
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 6 Yes
Tap The Keg & Catherine Phillips 7 No
The Names Paddy & Emily Eddy 9 No
The Real Deal & Jennie Oliver 10 No
Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead 3 No
Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud 0 No
Virtuoos & Kendall Shwonik 15 No
Whoa Nellie & Anika Clark 2 No
You Got A Friend In Me & Araya Mcmillion 1 No
Ziggy Stardust & Macy Zelch 12 Yes
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Better Than Choclate & Ava Hylton 0 No
Bourne Royal & Sarah Matejka 14 No
Cash Bizness & Olivia Fusco 12 Yes
Cavalou & Sarah Matejko 8 No
Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson 7 No
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 9 Yes
Cowgirl & Rachel Hudgins 14 Yes
Dublu Lady Liberty & Grace Duggan 17 No
Fairly Luminescent & Madison Adams 7 No
Frenchmans Sister & Rhianne Gregory 0 No
Gossip Girl & Karlissa Pavesi 4 No
Groundspeed & Zoey Sadler 13 No
Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal 4 No
Haymar's Ezekiel Star Command & Paul Laise 3 No
Jewells Touch Of Gold & Paige Favreau 4 No
Keebler & Carly Pike 6 No
Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams 10 No
MREC Sunday Brunch & Campbell Phillips 8 Yes
Nothing But Naughty & Sadie Hall 15 No
Now Pramela & Sailor Freeburn 1 No
Partly Cloudly Skies & Shelby Love 7 No
Poppin N Pink & Emmalyn Young 12 No
Roan Shark & Skylar Nawrocki 10 No
Serendipity & Cora Hartsell 3 No
She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy 1 No
Snickers & Veronica Vogelbacher 19 No
Stormy River & McKenna Braley 16 Yes
Story Brook & Emma Schmidt 5 No
Sweet Escapes & Charlotte Gunter 2 No
Travelin In Gold & Rylan Grace Wnek 3 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
All Points Awarded for Over Fences LOW (under 2')
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21 Pilots & McKenzie Collins 13 No
A Cut Above & Hope Lado 4 No
A Rugged Conclusion & Addison Olivia 0 No
Bailey & Ava Hylton 8 No
Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter 21 No
Better Than Choclate & Ava Hylton 2 No
Bon Temps Rouler & Addison Taylor 25 No
Bourne Royal & Jamie Crumpler 3 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 15 Yes
Business Casual & Makenah Allred 11 Yes
Business Class & Megan Payne 19 Yes
Callaway PW & Adam Matejko 20 No
Caped Crusader & Kalyn Henning 0 No
Catch This & Chloe McCune 23 Yes
Cavalou & Sarah Matejko 15 No
Champlainon Broadway & Megan Smith 21 No
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 3 Yes
Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson 2 No
Coach Bennett & Miranda Shepardson 30 No
Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf 6 Yes
Cowgirl & Rachel Hudgins 29 Yes
Designer Shades & Caylee Ostendorf 36 Yes
Did It My Way & Sarah Schoonmaker 0 No
Dublu Lady Liberty & Grace Duggan 9 No
Easy Breezy & McKinley Boyles 1 No
Fairly Luminescent & Madison Adams 7 No
Findley Isle & Shelby Taylor 32 No
Gossip Girl & Karlissa Pavesi 3 No
Groundspeed & Zoey Sadler 45 No
Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal 20 No
Haymar's Ezekiel Star Command & Paul Laise 3 No
Heaven Sent & Molly-Kate Moreau 42 No
Huckleberry Finn & Hannah Ford 32 No
I Pity The Fool & Veronica Vogelbacher 15 No
I Pity The Fool & Zoey Morris 1 No
Jade & Chloe McCune 1 No
Jerry & Cindy Burnett 24 Yes
Johnny Hopper & Derrick Castillo 2 Yes
Keebler & Carly Pike 2 No
Keep It Classy & Faith McDonald 16 No
Kentucky Top Moon & Kinsley Winchester 0 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
All Points Awarded for Field Hunter
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Kolored In Klass & Brianna Crescini 10 No
Kulani & Blair Pace 3 No
Limited Edition & Avery Pigg 22 No
Lonna Tetti ZW & Rhianne Gregory 5 No
Mack & JW Lynch 44 No
Moring Violation & Sophia Carlisle 33 No
Mr Dumbledore & Lena Sudoff 1 No
Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams 9 No
MSU Sakina & Katherine Rancourt 3 No
Newton's Law In Motion & Karis Roper 0 No
North Star & Madison Mallard 12 Yes
Nothing But Naughty & Sadie Hall 10 No
Oak San Rose & Cate James 1 No
Partly Cloudly Skies & Shelby Love 7 No
Poppin N Pink & Emmalyn Young 20 No
Rainbeaus  Lady Luck & Cherish Queen 3 No
Risky Business. & Camden McGlamery 4 No
Roan Shark & Skylar Nawrocki 13 No
Roman & Emery Atkinson 23 No
Serendipity & Cora Hartsell 2 No
She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy 21 No
Snickers & Kendal Sprankle 23 No
Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw 3 No
Stormy River & McKenna Braley 11 Yes
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 4 Yes
Sweet Escapes & Charlotte Gunter 7 No
Talk Of The Town & Emilie Russin 16 No
The Real Deal & Jennie Oliver 33 No
Timeless & Mary Purser 23 No
Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead 0 No
Travelin In Gold & Rylan Grace Wnek 0 No
Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud 3 No
Virtuoos & Kendall Shwonik 41 No
You Got A Friend In Me & Araya Mcmillion 7 No
Ziggy Stardust & Macy Zelch 12 Yes
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Almost Didn't Make It & Candace R Corey 0 No
Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter 4 No
Better Than Choclate & Ava Hylton 0 No
Bourne Royal & Jamie Crumpler 1 No
Buddy Twinkle Toes & Carrie Kisko 0 No
Business As Usual & Marci Murray 14 Yes
Business Casual & Makenah Allred 38 Yes
Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan 9 Yes
Cherokee & Brianna Warner 7 No
Cowgirl & Rachel Hudgins 18 Yes
Dancers Diamond & Jenny O'Handly 20 No
Debonair K & Allie Pickard 48 No
Double 9s Domino & Chloe McCune 42 Yes
Easy Breezy & McKinley Boyles 0 No
Findley Isle & Shelby Taylor 40 No
Gotta Have It BWF & Isabella Monica 17 No
Heaven Sent & Molly-Kate Moreau 3 No
I Pity The Fool & Veronica Vogelbacher 14 No
I Pity The Fool & Zoey Morris 36 No
I'm Giving My Best & Alexandria Henrickson 24 No
I'm Giving My Best & Madison Adams 48 No
Johnny Hopper & Derrick Castillo 1 Yes
KR Jumbo Jet & Sam Sullivan 28 No
Limited Edition & Avery Pigg 21 No
Mac Arthur & Allison Bohlin 18 No
Mac Arthur & Sarah Bohlin 5 No
Maximus & Megan Payne 26 Yes
Moring Violation & Sophia Carlisle 5 No
MSU Sakina & Katherine Rancourt 0 No
Partly Cloudly Skies & Shelby Love 1 No
Queen's Gambit & Daisy Arthur 3 No
Rainbeaus  Lady Luck & Cherish Queen 7 No
Rebels Timeless Elegance & Delia Moulton 4 No
Rockefeller & Mindy Favreau 4 No
Roman & Emery Atkinson 0 No
Serendipity & Cora Hartsell 5 No
Snickers & Kendal Sprankle 15 No
Spinning Kitten & Brady Bowen 8 Yes
Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw 19 No
Story Brook & Emma Schmidt 0 No
Strictly Business & Annadel Snow 11 Yes

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
All Points Awarded for Suitability for Dressage
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Talk Of The Town & Emilie Russin 3 No
Tap The Keg & Catherine Phillips 17 No
Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead 6 No
Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud 0 No
Virtuoos & Kendall Shwonik 2 No
Willow & Lily Comer-Taylor 0 No
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Ain't In No Hurry & Cody Glover 14 No
Ain't In No Hurry & Tyler Stevens 14 No
Best Of Invite Moonlite & Madison Rosenbaum 33 No
Beyond A Cowboy & Jessica Schild 3 No
Boston Strong & Charley Pitts 9 No
Boston Strong & Stephanie Pitts 12 No
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Taylor Lacy 2 No
Dial My Hotline & Cameron Van Sickle 12 No
Famous NA Small Town & Nancy Barbee 2 No
Fantasdeck & Carlie Massie 15 No
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 40 Yes
Freakin Lazy & Ruthie Parish 38 No
Good Aint She & Georgie Mackovic 1 No
Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker 9 No
Hez Too Flashy & Lanie Tew 2 No
I'm A Radical Charlie & Willie Gregory 18 No
Im Secretly Batman & Tyler Emerson 7 No
Invite The Magic & Erin Ogle 9 No
Its Best Stirrd Slow & Casandra White 13 No
Kentucky Top Moon & David Pastros 1 No
Lazy Lopin Cowboy & Caroline Lindsay 33 No
Made With Precision & Margaret Strader 9 Yes
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 8 Yes
Only Into Hotties & Tracie Massie 41 No
Only Jack Left & William Isley 30 Yes
Sheza Day Drinker & Krista Jacobs 10 No
Socketts Gon Zippin & Caroline Craddock 15 No
VS Emergency Hotline & Cameron Van Sickle 11 No
VS I Am Blue & Nicole Worth 11 Yes
Who Invited Rageous & Meadow Fullwood 62 Yes
Winnies Lopin By & Earlene Gregory 14 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
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BIG CHEC & BRADLEY HONEY CUTT 21 No
Blue Flaming Sal & Taylor Cloer 1 No
Buddy Twinkle Toes & McKenna Kisko 5 No
Cherokee & Brianna Warner 0 No
Chex Out The Ride & Alona Harris 8 Yes
Chic Chesterton & Katie Mae Green 37 No
Custom Crome Gun & Ron Yoho 31 No
Dont Skip The Kruze & John Roberts 8 No
Dont Skip The Kruze & Lisa Omary 19 No
El Capatan & Allison Blackman 22 No
Frosty Chic A Lena & Elijah Jacobs 2 No
Ginger. & Collins Corey 0 No
Gold Is My Color & Margaret Strader 7 Yes
Got Yer Whiskey N Guns & Henlee Brittenham 11 No
Gunslinging Chic & Kathleen Orphanos 6 No
Heredero De Fuego & Rachel Flow 2 No
HEZA HOLLYWOOD HUNK & Kim Brittenham 24 No
Heza Rowdy Badger & Jordyn Rapier 47 No
HK Spooks Quintana & Maria Nunn 0 No
Hunka Daul Fritz & Gina Southall 8 No
Just Tuff Like That & Michael Moore 17 Yes
Lil Ruf Jersey & Raegan Rapier 10 No
Lost N Lazy & Marie Burnette 5 No
Magnum Ver Magnumson & Joshua Blackman 63 No
Mecom A Boonsmal & Amy Jackson 12 No
Mecom A Boonsmal & Margaret Collins 6 No
Miss Ambrose Hancock & Abigail Capel 4 No
Miss Dominant Deuce & Edie Haywood 27 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 1 Yes
Mr Ultimatum & Morgan Potter 0 No
NCSU Blairs Magnolia & Cameron Van Sickle 12 No
NCSU Blairs Magnolia & Nicole Kenyon 23 No
Oakley Rescue My Heart & Kristen Wallace 12 No
Oasis Sheza Rich Girl & Martha Flow 25 No
PS Signature In Ice & Mary Siciliano 2 No
Queen's Gambit & Daisy Arthur 3 No
Red & Alaina Worrell 0 No
Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum 51 Yes
Romeo & Bradley Moore 5 No
Rowdy Revolution & Chris Rice 22 No
Saul Good & Paisley Chidester 8 No

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
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Sher Painted My Face & Gabby Yanez 0 No
Sher Painted My Face & Mckennon Yanez 6 No
Shiney Gold Gun & Tyler Stevens 96 No
Skipper & Jessica Hines 19 No
Smart Lil Redneck & Gracie Barham 28 No
Sophisticated Khid & Gabriela Taylor 6 No
Sundance & Alleigh Clayter 1 No
That Kid Can Rock & Charlene Holt 21 No
The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie 91 Yes
The Comeback Kid & Olivia Hill 2 No
The Nimble Rebel & Natalie Saunders 15 No
Tinkerbell & Kelly Jo Lea 14 No
Two Sparkle N Dream & Graylyn Fussell 4 No
Uptown Shine & Preslee May 54 No

2023 December Holiday Classic.xlsx; Working Western tab Last Printed 5/3/2024at 3:09 PM



Page 13 of 23

Horse & Rider Points Circuit Member?

A Hero In Chanel & Trista Schroeder 21 No
A Rugged Conclusion & Addison Olivia 1 No
Almost Didn't Make It & Candace R Corey 2 No
Angry Birds & Elizabeth Parks 20 No
Aven Anghie & Aven Anghie 3 No
Beyond A Cowboy & Jessica Schild 6 No
Boston Strong & Charley Pitts 9 No
Chanel Number Five & Tatum Hines 24 No
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Taylor Lacy 3 No
Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Winn Dadds 4 No
Dun Locked N Loaded & Campbell Phillips 16 No
Excel & Keira Pond 5 No
Excel & Molly Holland 3 No
First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward 47 Yes
Freakin Lazy & Ruthie Parish 13 No
Freakin Lazy & Taylor Lacy 1 No
Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker 23 No
HBF Cover Yer Assets & Kiersten Brown 9 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Kathleen Orphanos 3 No
Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn 21 Yes
Hez Too Flashy & Lanie Tew 15 No
HK Spooks Quintana & Maria Nunn 4 No
Invite The Magic & Erin Ogle 46 No
Invite The Magic & Raegan Riessel 16 No
Invited To Sip Scotch & Ashley Davis 16 No
Ironized & Ella Deininger 45 No
Just Tuff Like That & Jessica Moore 4 No
Just Tuff Like That & Michael Moore 25 Yes
Kentucky Top Moon & Tiffany Parrish 1 No
Krymsum Bonanza & Julianne Demarchi 34 No
Luxenbourg & Ashleigh Williams 1 No
Mac Arthur & Allison Bohlin 5 No
Mac Arthur & Sarah Bohlin 8 No
Max. & Kelly Carroll 2 No
Memories Avita & Toni Pittman 5 No
Miles & Lydia Poisson 7 No
Miss Dominant Deuce & Edie Haywood 6 No
Mobile Express & Anna Campbell Boyd 6 No
Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas 9 Yes
Night Of Secrets & Ashleigh Williams 2 No
One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner 45 Yes

2023 Holiday Classic Winter
All Points Awarded for Huntseat
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Out Of The Blue & Heather Healy 0 No
Protect Your Chex & Mattison Winslow 24 Yes
Rebels Timeless Elegance & Delia Moulton 0 No
RWS Dreams Come True & Molly Witzeling 4 No
Shez Gotcha Watchin & Katie Mae Green 24 No
Sir Jeffery & Michelle Amber 0 No
Sneaky Good Luken & Hope Cholerton 30 No
Socketts Gon Zippin & Caroline Craddock 0 No
Tuffy's Challenger & Emma Webb 5 No
Winning Irons & Catherine Gutman 6 No
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ALL Participants from December 2023 Holiday Classic

Horse & Rider Circuit Member?

21 Pilots & McKenzie Collins No

A Cut Above & Hope Lado No

A Hero In Chanel & Trista Schroeder No

A Rugged Conclusion & Addison Olivia No

Ain't In No Hurry & Cody Glover No

Ain't In No Hurry & Tyler Stevens No

Almost Didn't Make It & Candace R Corey No

Angry Birds & Elizabeth Parks No

Aven Anghie & Aven Anghie No

Bailey & Ava Hylton No

Beau Didley Jaxon & Aubrey Porter No

Best Of Invite Moonlite & Madison Rosenbaum No

Better Than Choclate & Ava Hylton No

Beyond A Cowboy & Jessica Schild No

BIG CHEC & BRADLEY HONEY CUTT No

Blue Flaming Sal & Taylor Cloer No

Bon Temps Rouler & Addison Taylor No

Boston Strong & Charley Pitts No

Boston Strong & Stephanie Pitts No

Bourne Royal & Jamie Crumpler No

Bourne Royal & Sarah Matejka No

Bravo & Audrey Stewart No

Buddy Twinkle Toes & Carrie Kisko No

Buddy Twinkle Toes & McKenna Kisko No



Business As Usual & Marci Murray Yes

Business Casual & Makenah Allred Yes

Business Class & Megan Payne Yes

Callaway PW & Adam Matejko No

Caped Crusader & Kalyn Henning No

Cash Bizness & Olivia Fusco Yes

Catch This & Chloe McCune Yes

Cavalou & Sarah Matejko No

Champlainon Broadway & Megan Smith No

Chanel Number Five & Tatum Hines No

Chasing The Storm & Anna Jourdan Yes

Cherokee & Brianna Warner No

Cherokee Fire & Alaina Anderson No

Chex Out The Ride & Alona Harris Yes

Chic Chesterton & Katie Mae Green No

Coach Bennett & Miranda Shepardson No

Cool Skippin Hancock & Kayla Roumpf Yes

Cowgirl & Rachel Hudgins Yes

Custom Crome Gun & Ron Yoho No

Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Taylor Lacy No

Dadds Winn Bingo Edition & Winn Dadds No

Dancers Diamond & Jenny O'Handly No

Debonair K & Allie Pickard No

Debonair K & Hunter Mogensen No

Designer Shades & Caylee Ostendorf Yes

Dial My Hotline & Cameron Van Sickle No

Did It My Way & Ava Louis No



Did It My Way & Sarah Schoonmaker No

Dont Skip The Kruze & John Roberts No

Dont Skip The Kruze & Lisa Omary No

Double 9s Domino & Chloe McCune Yes

Dublu Lady Liberty & Grace Duggan No

Dun Locked N Loaded & Campbell Phillips No

Easy Breezy & McKinley Boyles No

El Capatan & Allison Blackman No

Excel & Keira Pond No

Excel & Molly Holland No

Fairly Luminescent & Madison Adams No

Famous NA Small Town & Nancy Barbee No

Fantasdeck & Carlie Massie No

Findley Isle & Shelby Taylor No

First To Go Viral & Abigail Woodward Yes

Freakin Lazy & Ruthie Parish No

Freakin Lazy & Taylor Lacy No

Frenchmans Sister & Rhianne Gregory No

Frosty Chic A Lena & Elijah Jacobs No

Ginger. & Collins Corey No

Gold Is My Color & Margaret Strader Yes

Good Aint She & Georgie Mackovic No

Good To Know Im Invited & Cheyenne Walker No

Gossip Girl & Karlissa Pavesi No

Got Yer Whiskey N Guns & Henlee Brittenham No

Gotta Have It BWF & Isabella Monica No

Groundspeed & Addison Taylor No



Groundspeed & Zoey Sadler No

Gunslinging Chic & Kathleen Orphanos No

Hallelujah & Evangelina Bernal No

Haymar's Ezekiel Star Command & Paul Laise No

HBF Cover Yer Assets & Kiersten Brown No

Heaven Sent & Molly-Kate Moreau No

Heredero De Fuego & Rachel Flow No

Hes More Phenomenal & Kathleen Orphanos No

Hes More Phenomenal & Pat Dunn Yes

Hez Too Flashy & Lanie Tew No

HEZA HOLLYWOOD HUNK & Kim Brittenham No

Heza Rowdy Badger & Jordyn Rapier No

HK Spooks Quintana & Maria Nunn No

Hollister & Sadie Powell No

Huckleberry Finn & Hannah Ford No

Hunka Daul Fritz & Gina Southall No

I Like Simple Girls & Sarah Matejka No

I Pity The Fool & Veronica Vogelbacher No

I Pity The Fool & Zoey Morris No

I'm A Radical Charlie & Willie Gregory No

I'm Giving My Best & Alexandria Henrickson No

I'm Giving My Best & Madison Adams No

Im Secretly Batman & Tyler Emerson No

Invite The Magic & Erin Ogle No

Invite The Magic & Raegan Riessel No

Invited To Sip Scotch & Ashley Davis No

Ironized & Ella Deininger No



Its Best Stirrd Slow & Casandra White No

Jade & Chloe McCune No

Jerry & Cindy Burnett Yes

Jewells Touch Of Gold & Kenneth Cook No

Jewells Touch Of Gold & Paige Favreau No

Johnny Hopper & Derrick Castillo Yes

Just Tuff Like That & Jessica Moore No

Just Tuff Like That & Michael Moore Yes

Keebler & Carly Pike No

Keep It Classy & Faith McDonald No

Kentucky Top Moon & David Pastros No

Kentucky Top Moon & Kinsley Winchester No

Kentucky Top Moon & Tiffany Parrish No

Kolored In Klass & Brianna Crescini No

KR Jumbo Jet & Sam Sullivan No

Krymsum Bonanza & Julianne Demarchi No

Kulani & Blair Pace No

Lazy Lopin Cowboy & Caroline Lindsay No

Lil Ruf Jersey & Raegan Rapier No

Limited Edition & Avery Pigg No

Lonna Tetti ZW & Rhianne Gregory No

Lost N Lazy & Marie Burnette No

Luxenbourg & Ashleigh Williams No

Mac Arthur & Allison Bohlin No

Mac Arthur & Sarah Bohlin No

Mack & JW Lynch No

Made With Precision & Margaret Strader Yes



Magnum Ver Magnumson & Joshua Blackman No

Max. & Kelly Carroll No

Maximus & Megan Payne Yes

Mecom A Boonsmal & Amy Jackson No

Mecom A Boonsmal & Margaret Collins No

Memories Avita & Toni Pittman No

Miles & Lydia Poisson No

Miss Ambrose Hancock & Abigail Capel No

Miss Dominant Deuce & Edie Haywood No

Mobile Express & Anna Campbell Boyd No

Moring Violation & Sophia Carlisle No

Mr Dumbledore & Lena Sudoff No

Mr Grays Little Leap & Brittany Forlidas Yes

Mr Ultimatum & Morgan Potter No

Mr. Big Sox & Lexi Williams No

MREC Sunday Brunch & Addison Taylor No

MREC Sunday Brunch & Campbell Phillips Yes

MREC Sunday Brunch & Shelby Taylor No

MSU Sakina & Katherine Rancourt No

NCSU Blairs Magnolia & Cameron Van Sickle No

NCSU Blairs Magnolia & Nicole Kenyon No

Newton's Law In Motion & Karis Roper No

Night Of Secrets & Ashleigh Williams No

North Star & Madison Mallard Yes

Nothing But Naughty & Sadie Hall No

Now Pramela & Sailor Freeburn No

Oak San Rose & Cate James No



Oakley Rescue My Heart & Kristen Wallace No

Oasis Sheza Rich Girl & Martha Flow No

Okie & Bailey Stewart No

One Fine Chocolate & Josilyn Stiltner Yes

Only Into Hotties & Tracie Massie No

Only Jack Left & William Isley Yes

Out Of The Blue & Heather Healy No

Partly Cloudly Skies & Shelby Love No

Poppin N Pink & Emmalyn Young No

Protect Your Chex & Mattison Winslow Yes

PS Signature In Ice & Mary Siciliano No

Queen's Gambit & Daisy Arthur No

Rainbeaus  Lady Luck & Cherish Queen No

Rebels Timeless Elegance & Delia Moulton No

Red & Alaina Worrell No

Red Dirt Rich & Mason Rosenbaum Yes

Risky Business. & Camden McGlamery No

Roan Shark & Skylar Nawrocki No

Rockefeller & Mindy Favreau No

Roman & Emery Atkinson No

Romeo & Bradley Moore No

Rowdy Revolution & Chris Rice No

RWS Dreams Come True & Molly Witzeling No

Saul Good & Paisley Chidester No

Serendipity & Cora Hartsell No

Sher Painted My Face & Gabby Yanez No

Sher Painted My Face & Mckennon Yanez No



She's Got Attitude & Emma Dowdy No

Shez Gotcha Watchin & Katie Mae Green No

Sheza Day Drinker & Krista Jacobs No

Shiney Gold Gun & Tyler Stevens No

Sir Jeffery & Michelle Amber No

Skipper & Jessica Hines No

Smart Lil Redneck & Gracie Barham No

Sneaky Good Luken & Hope Cholerton No

Snickers & Kendal Sprankle No

Snickers & Veronica Vogelbacher No

Socketts Gon Zippin & Caroline Craddock No

Sophisticated Khid & Gabriela Taylor No

Spinning Kitten & Brady Bowen Yes

Starting Wildfires & Paige Filyaw No

Stormy River & McKenna Braley Yes

Story Brook & Emma Schmidt No

Strictly Business & Annadel Snow Yes

Sundance & Alleigh Clayter No

Sweet Escapes & Charlotte Gunter No

Talk Of The Town & Emilie Russin No

Tap The Keg & Catherine Phillips No

That Kid Can Rock & Charlene Holt No

The Best Dream & Jennifer Lavoie Yes

The Comeback Kid & Olivia Hill No

The Names Paddy & Emily Eddy No

The Nimble Rebel & Natalie Saunders No

The Real Deal & Jennie Oliver No



Timeless & Mary Purser No

Tinkerbell & Kelly Jo Lea No

Top Gun Maverick & Taylor Winstead No

Travelin In Gold & Rylan Grace Wnek No

Tuffy's Challenger & Emma Webb No

Two Sparkle N Dream & Graylyn Fussell No

Uptown Shine & Preslee May No

Vested Intrest & Aurora Michaud No

Virtuoos & Kendall Shwonik No

VS Emergency Hotline & Cameron Van Sickle No

VS I Am Blue & Nicole Worth Yes

Who Invited Rageous & Meadow Fullwood Yes

Whoa Nellie & Anika Clark No

Willow & Lily Comer-Taylor No

Winnies Lopin By & Earlene Gregory No

Winning Irons & Catherine Gutman No

You Got A Friend In Me & Araya Mcmillion No

Ziggy Stardust & Macy Zelch Yes


